Swartz v. Dave's Killer Bread Notice Administrator P.O. Box 301130 Los Angeles, CA 90030-1130

DVW



VISIT THE SETTLEMENT WEBSITE BY SCANNING THE PROVIDED QR CODE

Swartz v. Dave's Killer Bread, Inc.

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Case No. 21-cv-10053-YGR

Must Be Postmarked No Later Than May 7, 2025

Opt-Out Form

By submitting this Opt-Out Form, I am requesting to exclude myself from the Class in *Swartz v. Dave's Killer Bread, Inc.*, Case No. 21-cv-10053-YGR (U.S. District Court, Northern District of California).

Please read the Long-Form Notice before you complete and submit this Opt-Out Form.

This form must be postmarked no later than May 7, 2025 and returned via first-class U.S. mail.

YOUR INFORMATION

Provide your name and contact information. You must notify the Notice Administrator if your contact information changes after you submit this form. NOTE: The personal information you provide below will be processed only for purposes of processing your request to opt out of the Class.

* Required Fields

First Name*	M.I.	Last Name*
Primary Address*		
Primary Address Continued		
City*		State* ZIP Code*
Country*		
Email Address*		

CERTIFICATION

By signing below and submitting this Opt-Out Form, I certify that I am the individual identified above and that I wish to exclude myself from the Class in *Swartz v. Dave's Killer Bread, Inc.*, Case No. 21-cv-10053-YGR (U.S. District Court, Northern District of California).

Signature:		Dated (mr			
Print Name:					
	FOR CLAIMS PROCESSING ONLY	ОВ	СВ	DOC LC REV	RED A B